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Property Details

A4 A
Category For On
Sale

Type Luxury

Homes Built

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
1635 days

Property Description KAYLA'S HAVEN II: This is an ongoing development of 10units of Four (4) bedroom
luxury detached duplexes Location: Palace road Oniru estate Victoria island. Internal/External Facilities
include: 2 Living rooms Fully Fitted Kitchens (Extractor, Kitchen cabinets, In built Cooker unit etc) A Bq Air
Conditioners pre-installation Fitted wardrobes Electric Fence Top Notch POP Ceiling/ Screeded walls Unique
and Quality light Fittings CCTV Infrastructure Top notch Security Doors etc Title- deed of sublease
Completion/handover- August 2021 Price: N175m
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P7471702988

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Sale
Active

175000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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This Home : Palace road, Oniru, Lekki, Lagos
Palace road, Oniru, Lekki, Lagos

oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Oku-ise, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate -Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

nd Tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

off Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd lekki tollgate ,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, tollgate, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

chevron, tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ety
4 175000000 0

4 175000000 0Km
3 115000 100 0Km
5 270000000 100 0Km
3 85000000 100 0Km
4 135000000 100 0Km
3 240000000 100 0Km
5 270000000 100 0Km
4 115000000 0.5Km
0 250000000 550 1Km
3 80000000 1.1Km
5 95000000 1.2Km
5 125000000 1.2Km
4 90000000 1.2Km
4 5 85000000 1.2Km
4 4 74000000 1.2Km
4 65000000 100 1.2Km
5 125000000 100 1.2Km
4 4 100000000 1.2Km
5 165000000 100 1.2Km
4 68000000 100 1.2Km
1 25000000 100 1.2Km
4 71000000 100 1.2Km
4 65000000 100 1.2Km
4 75000000 100 1.2Km
5 150000000 100 1.2Km
3 63000000 100 1.2Km
4 100000000 100 1.2Km

Active Properties Nearby

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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O oo Lekit, Teki, Tagos 4 60000000 100  1.2Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 54000000 100 1.2Km
lekki toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 1.2Km
chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.2Km
chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 1.2Km
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 53000000 1.2Km
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 1.2Km
S;lél(‘)l; / Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, 4 5 300000000 1.4Km
il;Ig]?)SLEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 4 75000000 1.4Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 100 1.8Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 67000000 100 1.8Km
TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 85000000 1.8Km
ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 1.8Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 100 1.8Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 1.8Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 1.8Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 1.8Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 100 1.8Km
ikota, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 1.8Km
TIkota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 39000000 1.8Km
TIkota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 50000000 1.8Km
Tkota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 1.8Km
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 5 260000000 1.8Km
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 1.8Km
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 5 285000000 1.8Km
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 1.8Km
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 1.8Km
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 5 220000000 1.8Km
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 1.8Km
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 1.8Km
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 5 285000000 1.8Km
IKOTA, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos 6 270000000 1.8Km
Country Homes Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 1.8Km
Ikota , Lekki, Lagos 4 115000000 1.8Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.8Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Tkota Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki, Lagos

TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA , Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA , Lekki, Lagos

ikota, Lekki, Lagos

iKOTA, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota, Lekki, Lagos

IKota, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, Lekki, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Admiralty way, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1,

Lekki, Lagos

IKATE, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

lekki phasel, lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1 ,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1,
Lekki, Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,

Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,

Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1,
Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,

Lagos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
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70000000
270000000
48000000
220000000
55000000
185000000
70000000
75000000
55000000
80000000
100000000
70000000
250000000

25000000

160000000
200000000
200000000
250000000
165000000

85000000

135000000
257000000

335000000

150000000
250000000
150000000

160000000

165000000

160000000

270000000

170000000

200000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
2.1Km

2.1Km

2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.5Km

2.5Km

2.5Km
2.5Km

2.5Km

2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km

2.5Km

2.5Km

2.5Km

2.5Km

2.5Km

2.5Km
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QNP ase7, 16k, Tagos, Lekki, Lekki

' gos, Lexi, Lexx, 4 195000000 2.5Km
Lagos
Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, 4 18000000 2 5Km
Lagos
Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, 5 250000000 2 5Km
Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 6 170000000 2.5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




